
Dunlop Srixon Japan Open Junior Tennis Championships 2016 (G2)

愛知県名古屋市 東山公園テニスセンター2016/10/25-30

1R 2R 3R QF SF FINAL男子シングルス

( )① 1 Toru HORIE J P N
Toru HORIE

2 Masumi KOMADA J P N K.DIVKOVICWC ( )
6-2 6-3

3 Karlo DIVKOVIC C R O 7-6 4 7-6 0 Toru HORIE( ) ( ) ( )

( ) ６－０4 Taisei ICHIKAWA J P N T.ICHIKAWA
６－２T.ICHIKAWA

5 Syunya MARUYAMA J P N 6-0 6-3( )
6-1 7-5

6 Alex SOLANKI I N D O.AYENI⑯ ( )

( ) ６－２⑨ 7 Olukayode AYENI U S A
６－４O.AYENI

8 Fumiya YOSHINO J P N Riku KUBOTA( )
6-3 6-3

9 Riku KUBOTA J P N 6-2 6-2 O.AYENI( )

( ) ６－３WC 10 Tomoya IKEDA J P N Keisuke SAITOH
７－５Ajeet RAI

( ) ( )WC 11 Keisuke SAITOH J P N 4-6 6-4 7-6 6
6-3 6-2

12 Ajeet RAI N Z L O.AYENI⑧ ( )

( ) ２－６④ 13 Naoki TAJIMA J P N
６－１Naoki TAJIMA

( ) ６－４14 Sota FUJII J P N Sota FUJII
7-6 3 6-3( )

15 Arthur Craig PANTINO P H I 6-4 6-2 Naoki TAJIMA( )

( ) ６－２16 Akito HIRAKAWA J P N Shota TANGE
６－４Shota TANGE

17 Shota TANGE J P N 6-3 6-4Ｑ ( )
6-7 5 7-5 6-4( )

18 David JURAS S V K Naoki TAJIMA⑮ ( )

( ) ４－６⑩ 19 Sebastian GRUNDTVIG D E N
２－０Yuta KIKUCHI

( ) ＲＥＴ20 Ryuki MATSUDA J P N Yuta KIKUCHI
3-6 6-1 7-5

21 Yuta KIKUCHI J P N 6-1 6-1 Yuta KIKUCHI( )

( ) ２－６WC 22 Eita TANAKA J P N Kai KAWANO
７－５Zsombor PIROS

( ) ６－１23 Kai KAWANO J P N 6-3 6-0
6-1 6-4

24 Zsombor PIROS H U N O.AYENI⑤ ( )

( ) ６－７(8)⑥ 25 Kaya GORE T U R
７－６(1)Kaya GORE

( ) ７－６(6)Ｑ 26 Raise SAKAI J P N Raise SAKAI
6-4 6-4

27 Yoshinobu NAKATSUJI J P N 6-2 6-2 Kaya GOREWC ( )

( ) ６－３28 Ryoma MATSUSHIMA J P N SHIMAMOTO
６－３D. AJDUKOVIC

29 Tatsuki SHIMAMOTO J P N 6-1 2-6 6-3( )
( )6-4 7-6 3

30 Duje AJDUKOVIC C R O Yuta SHIMIZU⑫ ( )

( ) ６－４⑭ 31 John Bryan Decasa OTICO P H I
６－３J.OTICO

32 Connor WILLIAMSON N Z L R. ICHIKAWAＱ ( )
6-4 6-7 6 6-4( )

33 Ryosuke ICHIKAWA J P N 6-4 6-4 Yuta SHIMIZU( )

( ) ６－２34 Ryuuya ATA J P N H. SHIRAISHI
６－２Yuta SHIMIZU

35 Hikaru SHIRAISHI J P N 7-6 5 6-4( ) ( )
6-3 6-0

36 Yuta SHIMIZU J P N Yuta SHIMIZU③ ( )

( ) ６－１⑦ 37 Moerani BOUZIGE A U S
３－６M.BOUZIGE

( ) ７－５38 Hiroki SAKAGAWA J P N HIGASHIKAWA
6-4 6-7 3 6-4( )

39 Masahiro HIGASHIKAWA J P N 6-2 6-1 M.BOUZIGEＱ ( )

( ) ６－１40 Kairi INOUE J P N K.SHIMIZU
６－４K.SHIMIZU

41 Kazuki SHIMIZU J P N 6-2 6-2( )
( )4-6 6-4 7-6 2

42 Rimpei KAWAKAMI J P N Yohan SUNG⑪ ( )

( ) ６－４⑬ 43 Philip HJORTH D E N
７－６(5)Philip HJORTH

44 Hisanori SUZUKI J P N Yuya NAKANOWC ( )
6-2 6-4

45 Yuya NAKANO J P N 6-3 6-1 Yohan SUNGＱ ( )

( ) ３－６46 Yohan SUNG K O R Yohan SUNG
６－２Yohan SUNG

( ) ６－４Ｑ 47 Taiyo YAMANAKA J P N 6-3 6-4
7-5 6-2

( )② 48 Liam CARUANA I T A



Dunlop Srixon Japan Open Junior Tennis Championships 2016 (G2)

愛知県名古屋市 東山公園テニスセンター2016/10/25-30

1R 2R 3R QF SF FINAL女子シングルス

( )① 1 Yuki NAITO J P N
Yuki NAITO

2 Momoko NAGATO J P N M. NAGATO( )
6-2 6-2

3 Azusa YASAKI J P N 6-4 0-6 6-4 Yuki NAITOWC ( )

( ) ６－３4 Rika TANAKA J P N Rika TANAKA
５－７RODRIGUEZ-BENITO

( ) ６－４WC 5 Satsuki ITO J P N 6-2 6-3
6-2 6-2

6 Jimena RODRIGUEZ-BENITO U S A Yuki NAITO⑬ ( )

( ) ４－６⑨ 7 Ekaterina VISHNEVSKAYA R U S
６－４VISHNEVSKAYA

( ) ６－３8 Ayu SUGIYAMA J P N M. UCHIJIMA
6-2 6-7 3 7-5( )

9 Moyuka UCHIJIMA J P N 3-6 6-2 6-1 Lulu RADOVCIC( )

( ) ６－１Ｑ 10 Natsumi SHIOYA J P N M. KAWAMURA
６－１Lulu RADOVCIC

11 Mana KAWAMURA J P N 6-3 4-6 6-4( )
6-4 6-3

12 Lulu RADOVCIC S U I Yuki NAITO⑤ ( )

( ) ６－３④ 13 Naho SATO J P N
７－５Naho SATO

14 Mimi LEVINE U S A Yuna UKITA( )
6-0 6-2

15 Yuna UKITA J P N 6-4 6-1 Naho SATO( )

( ) ６－１WC 16 Natsumi KAWAGUCHI J P N N. KAWAGUCHI
６－１Satoko SUENO

17 Riho YUASA J P N 6-2 6-0Ｑ ( )
3-6 6-3 6-4

18 Satoko SUENO J P N Naho SATO⑮ ( )

( ) ６－４⑫ 19 Ania HERTEL P O L
６－３Hiyori ITO

20 Otoha AOKI J P N Hiyori ITOＱ ( )
7-5 6-2

21 Hiyori ITO J P N 6-2 5-7 6-1 Hiyori ITO( )

( ) ４－６22 Yuki ANDO J P N Makoto OHARA
７－５OSORIOSERRANO

( ) ６－３23 Makoto OHARA J P N 6-1 6-2
7-5 6-4

24 Maria C. OSORIO SERRANO C O L Mahak JAIN⑥ ( )

( ) ０－６⑦ 25 Anri NAGATA J P N
６－１A. KOSHIISHI

( ) ６－２WC 26 Ayumi KOSHIISHI J P N A. KOSHIISHI
( )6-3 4-6 7-6 5

27 Sakura HONDO J P N 7-6 3 7-5 A. KOSHIISHI( ) ( )

( ) ６－３28 Nagomi HIGASHITANI J P N S.TSUKUDA
３－０S.TSUKUDA

( ) ＲＥＴ29 Shiho TSUKUDA J P N 6-0 6-2
6-1 7-5

30 Naomi CHEONG U S A Mahak JAIN⑪ ( )

( ) ７－６(2)⑭ 31 Hikaru SATO J P N
２－６Hikaru SATO

( ) ６－２32 Kanna NISHIDA J P N Sakura HOSOGI
6-4 6-0

33 Sakura HOSOGI J P N 6-0 6-0 Mahak JAIN( )

( ) ６－３34 Akane KOIZUMI J P N Rina SAIGO
６－３Mahak JAIN

35 Rina SAIGO J P N 6-2 6-1( )
4-6 6-4 6-3

36 Mahak JAIN I N D Mahak JAIN③ ( )

( ) ６－３⑧ 37 Anna-Lena NEUWIRTH A U T
６－２Y.SHIMIZU

38 Marie SHINDO J P N Y.SHIMIZUWC ( )
4-6 7-6 4 6-4( )

39 Yuzuka SHIMIZU J P N 6-3 6-1 P. BAKAITEＱ ( )

( ) ６－２WC 40 Shiori ITO J P N NAKASHIMA
６－１P. BAKAITE

41 Miyu NAKASHIMA J P N 6-3 6-7 6 6-3Ｑ ( ) ( )
6-3 6-1

42 Paulina BAKAITE L T U P. BAKAITE⑩ ( )

( ) ７－５⑯ 43 Funa KOZAKI J P N
３－６Funa KOZAKI

( ) ６－４Ｑ 44 Saki IMAMURA J P N Y. TAKANISHI
7-6 4 6-4( )

45 Yurie TAKANISHI J P N 6-2 7-5 A. MIYAMOTO( )

( ) ６－０46 Himeno SAKATSUME J P N A.ISAEVA
７－６(2)A. MIYAMOTO

47 Anhzelika ISAEVA R U S 6-2 6-1( )
6-3 6-4

( )② 48 Ayumi MIYAMOTO J P N



Dunlop Srixon Japan Open Junior Tennis Championships 2016 (G2)

愛知県名古屋市 東山公園テニスセンター2016/10/25-30

1R 2R QF SF男子ダブルス

( )① 1 Toru HORIE / Yuta SHIMIZU J P N
T. HORIE / Y. SHIMIZU

2 Ryuya ATA / Yuta KIKUCHI J P N R.ATA / Y.KIKUCHI( )
7-6 9 6-0( )

3 R. ICHIKAWA / T. ICHIKAWA J P N 7-5 4-6 11-9 T. HORIE / Y. SHIMIZU( )

( ) ６－２4 Tomoya IKEDA / Fumiya YOSHINO J P N IKEDA / YOSHINO
６－２IKEDA / YOSHINO

5 Duje AJDUKOVIC / Karlo DIVKOVIC C R O 6-4 4-6 10-6( )
5-7 6-4 10-5

6 Rimpei KAWAKAMI / Yohan SUNG JPN/KOR T. HORIE / Y. SHIMIZU⑧ ( )

( ) ６－４④ 7 Kaya GORE / Philip HJORTH TUR/DEN
６－４O.AYENI / K.SAITOH

8 O. AYENI / Keisuke SAITOH USA/JPN O.AYENI / K.SAITOH( )
6-3 6-4

SHIMAMOTO / SHIMIZU9 Eita TANAKA / Taiyo YAMANAKA J P N 6-1 6-4( )

( ) ２－６10 T. SHIMAMOTO / K. SHIMIZU J P N SHIMAMOTO / SHIMIZU
６－２SHIMAMOTO / SHIMIZU

FINAL11 K. KAWANO / R. MATSUSHITA J P N 6-3 6-3( ) 10－５
2-6 6-4 12-10

12 J.B.D. OTICO / A.C. PANTINO P H I T. HORIE / Y. SHIMIZU⑦ ( )

( ) ７－６(4)⑥ 13 S. GRUNDTVIG / A. SOLANKI DEN/IND
６－２NAKANO / YAMANAKA

14 Hiroki SAKAGAWA / Shota TANGE J P N NAKANO / YAMANAKA( )
6-4 6-1

15 Yuya NAKANO / Rukia YAMANAKA J P N 7-6 5 6-1 M. BOUZIGE / A. RAI( ) ( )

( ) ７－６(0)16 Shunsuke MITSUI / Riku YONEDA J P N S.MITSUI / R.YONEDA
６－２M. BOUZIGE / A. RAI

17 Kairi INOUE / Hisanori SUZUKI J P N 6-3 2-6 11-9( )
7-6 4 7-5( )

18 Moerani BOUZIGE / Ajeet RAI AUS/NZL M. BOUZIGE / A. RAI③ ( )

( ) ６－２⑤ 19 David JURAS / Zsombor PIROS SVK/HUN
５－７D. JURAS / Z. PIROS

( ) 12－1020 M. HIGASHIKAWA / R. KOSHIBA J P N FUJII / MATSUDA
6-0 6-7 3 10-3( )

21 Sota FUJII / Ryuki MATSUDA J P N 1-6 7-5 10-4 D. JURAS / Z. PIROS( )

( ) ６－３22 Riku KUBOTA / Hikaru SHIRAISHI J P N KUBOTA / SHIRAISHI
６－３CARUANA / TAJIMA

23 A. HIRAKAWA / S. MARUYAMA J P N 6-3 6-2( )
6-2 7-5

( )② 24 Liam CARUANA / Naoki TAJIMA ITA/JPN

1R 2R QF SF女子ダブルス

( )① 1 Ayumi MIYAMOTO / Yuki NAITO J P N
MIYAMOTO / NAITO

2 Sakura HONDO / Yurie TAKANISHI J P N HONDO / TAKANISHI( )
6-1 6-3

HERTEL/VISHNEVSKAYA3 Mahak JAIN / Yuna OHASHI IND/JPN 6-4 6-3( )

( ) ６－７(3)4 Sakura HOSOGI / Kanna NISHIDA J P N HOSOGI / NISHIDA
６－４HERTEL/VISHNEVSKAYA

( ) 10－４5 Makoto OHARA / Rika TANAKA J P N 6-3 7-5
4-6 7-6 1 10-4( )

HERTEL/VISHNEVSKAYA⑤ 6 A. HERTEL / E. VISHNEVSKAYA POL/RUS( )

( ) ３－６④ 7 L. RADOVCIC / J. RODRIGUEZ-BENITO SUI/USA
７－５RADOVCIC / RODRIGUEZ-BENITO

( ) 10－３WC 8 Shiori ITO / Natsumi KAWAGUCHI J P N R.SAIGO / A.YASAKI
6-1 6-4

9 Rina SAIGO / Azusa YASAKI J P N 6-7 5 6-2 10-7 F.KOZAKI / H.SATO( ) ( )

( ) ５－７10 Yuki ANDO / Moyuka UCHIJIMA J P N ANDO / UCHIJIMA
６－２F.KOZAKI / H.SATO

FINAL11 M. KAWAMURA / H. SAKATSUME J P N 6-4 5-7 10-8( ) 10－５
6-3 3-6 10-2

12 Funa KOZAKI / Hikaru SATO J P N A. NAGATA / N. SATO⑥ ( )

( ) ５－７⑧ 13 N. HIGASHITANI / S. SUENO J P N
６－２CHEONG / NAGATO

( ) 10－７14 Naomi CHEONG / Momoko NAGATO USA/JPN CHEONG / NAGATO
3-6 6-3 10-6

15 Hiyori ITO / Shiho TSUKUDA J P N 1-6 6-4 10-5 CHEONG / NAGATO( )

( ) ６－４16 Satsuki ITO / Miyu NAKASHIMA J P N ITO / NAKASHIMA
６－７(5)ITO / NAKASHIMA

( ) ( ) 10－７17 Ayu SUGIYAMA / Yuna UKITA J P N 6-4 7-6 4
6-3 6-2

18 A. NEUWIRTH / M. OSORIO SERRANO AUT/COL A. NAGATA / N. SATO③ ( )

( ) ６－２⑦ 19 Paulina BAKAITE / Mimi LEVINE LTU/USA
６－４BAKAITE / LEVINE

20 Akane KOIZUMI / Riho YUASA J P N O.AOKI / M.SHINDO( )
5-7 6-2 10-4

21 Otoha AOKI / Marie SHINDO J P N 6-4 6-4 A. NAGATA / N. SATO( )

( ) ６－２22 Ayumi KOSHIISHI / Natsumi SHIOYA J P N IMAMURA / NISHIO
６－２A. NAGATA / N. SATO

23 Saki IMAMURA / Momoko NISHIO J P N 4-6 6-4 10-3( )
6-3 6-3

( )② 24 Anri NAGATA / Naho SATO J P N
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